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stride piano, boogie-woogie, honky-tonk...
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Charleston Rag (Blake) nahrano
Eubie Blake, 1883-1983 (1981)
Harlem Chocolate Babies (Johnson)
James P. Johnson, 1891-1955

. Birmingham Blues (McCord-Matthews)

James P. Johnson

. Yancey Special (Yancey)
. Yancey Special - end

Jimmy Yancey, 1894-1951

. Cow Cow Blues (Davenport)

Cow Cow Davenport, 1894-1955

. Shuffle Boogie (Pete Johnson)

Pete Johnson, 1904-1967

. Let ‘Em Jump (Johnson)

Pete Johnson

. Boogie Woogie Blues (Ammons)

Albert Ammons, 1907-1949
Boogie Woogie Stomp (Smith)
Albert Ammons
Movin’ the Boogie (Johnson-Ammons)
Albert Ammons & Pete Johnson
Hastings Street (Spand)
Charlie Spand-p, ??7?? & Blind Blake-g, talking (1929)
Kansas City Stomp (Morton)

Jelly Roll Morton, 1885-1941 (1923)
Mr. Jelly Roll (Morton)
Jelly Roll Morton (1927)

The Father’s Gateway (Hines)

Earl Hines, 1903-1983
Weather Bird (Armstrong)

Louis Armstrong & Earl Hines (1928)
Ross Tavern Boogie (Hodes)

Art Hodes, 1904-1993w
Honky Tonk Train Blues (Lewis)

Meade Lux Lewis, 1905-1964
Handful of Keys

Thomas “Fats” Waller, 1904-1943 (1929)
Tiger Rag (Dominick La Rocca)

Art Tatum, 1910-1956 (1932)
Tea for Two (Vincent Youmans)

Art Tatum
Aunt Hagar’s Blues (Tatum)

Art Tatum
Flying Home (Hampton-Robin-Goodman)

Teddy Wilson, 1912-1986 (1974)
G. L. Stomp (Don Redman)

Count Basie, 1904-1984 (1945)
Pitter Panther Patter (Ellington)

Duke Ellington, 1899-1974 (1940)

Little Rock Getaway (Sullivan)
Joe Sullivan, 1906-1971w (1935)
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1. Just Too Soon (Hines)
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Earl Hines, 1903-1983

. Libra (Williams)

Mary Lou Williams, 1910-1981
. The Blues (Tristano)

Lennie Tristano Trio, 1919-1978

4. G Minor Complex (7ristano)

5. Where or When (Richard Rodgers)
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Lennie Tristano

Teddy Wilson, 1912-1986

. Stormy Weather (Harold Arlen)

Jess Stacy, 1904-1994w

. Be Bop’s Fable (Shearing)

George Shearing, 1919

. Lullaby of Birdland (Shearing)

George Shearing

9. Parisian Thoroughfare (Powell)
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Bud Powell, 1924-1966
Hallucinations (Powell)
Bud Powell
Tea for Two (Vincent Youmans)
Bud Powell Trio
Ruby, My Dear (Monk)
Thelonious Monk, 1917-1982
Well, You Needn’t (Monk)
Thelonious Monk
Bebop (Dizzy Gillespie)
Al Haig, 1923-1982

. Lady Bird

Duke Jordan, 1922-2006
Afternoon in Paris (Lewis)

John Lewis, 1920-2001
Vendome (Lewis)

John Lewis & MJQ
Yardbird Suite (Charlie Parker)

Sadik Hakim, 1919-1983
Au Privave (Charlie Parker)

Walter Bishop, 1927-1998
Epistrophy (Thelonious Monk)

Barry Harris, 1929-

. Bouncing with Bud (Bud Powell)

Tommy Flanagan, 1930-2001
Godchild (George Wallington)
Jimmie Rowles, 1918-

(1928)

(1945)

(1960-61)

(1945)

(1949)
(1962)
(1951)
(1951)
(1950)
(1947)
(1947)
(1977)
(1977)
(1977)
(1952)
(1977)
(1977)
(1977)
(1977)

(1977)

Billie, I Must Leave You Now (Wallington)

George Wallington, 1924-1993

Ambiance (Marian McPartland)
Marian McPartland, 1918

(1986)

(1992)



